

SC 366/2022
STATE Vs. BRIJ KANT SINGH@Akash
FIR No. 617/2021
(Khajuri Khas)

18.03.2025

Present: Sh. Manoj Garg, Ld. Addl.PP for the State.
Sh. R. Bhardwaj and Ms. Sejal Jain, Ld. Counsel
for the accused.
Accused is produced from JC.

Supplementary charge sheet is still pending before
JMFC Court for committal.

Put up on 09.04.2025.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
18.03.2025/nk