

SC 366/2022
STATE Vs. BRIJ KANT SINGH@Akash
FIR No. 617/2021
(Khajuri Khas)

10.02.2026

Present: Sh. Abhishek Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused is produced from JC.

Supplementary charge sheet is still not received
from Ld. JMFC Court.

Put up on 16.03.2026.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
10.02.2026/nk